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1
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ-VILLARRENAGA FERNANDEZ, Hector

(GAL) COUNAGO BOQUETE, Martin

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) LOMBA GESTO, Xavi Zekareyas

(GAL) BADRIEV GAZIZOVA, Omar

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) GRANADOS SILVAN, Alvaro

(GAL) LOPEZ PEREIRA, Hugo

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) EIREOS PENAS, Adrian

(GAL) ROMERO FERNANDEZ, Miguel

2
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) EL KAMOUNI EL KHOUA, Rayan

(AST) MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Adrian

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) FERNANDEZ PUERTAS, Nicolas

(POR) FONSECA, Aly

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) ANDRE, Raul

(AST) AGUIRRE PEREZ, Aaron

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) ALMEIDA, Rodrigo

(ARA) LLENA CARDIL, Ivan

3
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) BLANCO LENCE, Nuno

(GAL) MINO GARRIDO, Iago

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) SECO ARES, Ian

(GAL) BLANCO LOPEZ, Pablo Anton

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) PONTE VAZQUEZ, Hugo

(GAL) LADO MENDEZ, Brais

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) SIERRA BOTANA, Yeray

(GAL) LESTON GARCIA, Pedro

4
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) JOAO, Francisco

(CAN) GONZALEZ SANTANA, Marcos

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(VAL) TAPIA DOMENECH, Hector

(POR) LOPES, Goncalo

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) AGUNDEZ MALLADA, Nicolas

(VAL) GARCIA DUTOR, Daniel

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) FERREIRO MORADO, Alejandro

(AST) IGLESIAS FERREIRA, Raul

5
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ VIGO, Mario

(GAL) CARAMES BELISARIO, Matias

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CARPINTERO ESTEVEZ, Asier

(GAL) GONZALVEZ CRESPO, Nicolas

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) MARTINEZ SOBRAL-CABANAS, Fernando

(GAL) VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, Yago

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) SOTO HERNANDEZ, Ruben

(GAL) FORMOSO SILVA, Pablo

6
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) REGUENGOS, Francisco

(AST) PEREZ VALLINA, Martin

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) MACHADO, Goncalo

(AST) FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Guillermo

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) AKIMOV, Ivan

(AND) IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Jeshua Sebastian

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) CUERVO CUETO, Unai

(CAT) BORDALLO CODINA, Victor

7
-38 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) REY SANCHEZ, Bruno

(GAL) RUBINOS ABELAIRAS, Yago

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RATON ALONSO, Miguel

(GAL) FERNANDEZ VILABOA, Thiago

-46 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CRUZ CARRETERO, Pelayo

(GAL) PEREZ SANTOS, Rui

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) VALVERDE PEREIRA, Pedro

(GAL) LOMBAO PEREZ, Manuel

8
-36 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) PEREZ GONZALEZ, Aina

(GAL) LOPEZ ARMESTO, Laura

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) PINA, Sebastiao

(AST) GONZALEZ CERNUDA, David

-46 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) PEREIRO NEIRA, Iker Manuel

(CAT) CAMPANARIO CATOT, Carles

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) MARTINEZ MERAYO, Unai

(CLE) IVANOV, Andy Denis

9
-36 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) FERNANDEZ DIAZ, Tea

(CLE) ORTIZ ALONSO, Letizia

-42 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Brais

(GAL) JUARA JUAREZ, Mateo

-46 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) PONTE BARCA, Roberto

(GAL) GARCIA VAZQUEZ, Oscar

-50 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) VEIGA REQUEJO, Ovidio

(GAL) ALLEGUE CRESPO, Xabier

10
-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RUCCI BESTEIRO, Nicolas

(GAL) ANTELO MARTINEZ, Atila

-42 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) VILA FERREIRO, Alfredo

(GAL) VAZQUEZ MATEO, Mateo

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, Marcos

(GAL) EIBE SANCHEZ, Marcelo

-40 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CLE) RODRIGUEZ MANSO, Luna

(GAL) MOREIRA LOPEZ, Sabela

11
-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) CORDERO GONZALEZ, Leo

(CAT) BELTRAN MARUENDA, Vidal

-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) FERNANDEZ BARREALES, Lia

(GAL) DIOS BLANCO, Noemi

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) SANTIAGO, Eduardo

(CLE) MARTIN MIGUEL, Roman

-40 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AND) FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Vera

(EXT) RANGEL DIAZ, Adriana

12
-66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CASAL DIAZ, Avel

(CLE) DIEZ ESTEBAN, Ruben

-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) GARCIA MONTES, Judith Eloisa

(POR) FURTADO, Daina

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) SUAREZ SEIJAS, Angel Thor

(GAL) RIAL GANZALEZ, Nicolas

-40 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) PASTRANA MENDEZ, Vaitiare

(AST) MIRANDA MENENDEZ, Carlota

13
-66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) GONZALEZ MATEO, Marcos

(GAL) VARELA MONTOTO, Manuel

-63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CEREIJO NOVAIS, Jimena

(GAL) MEIJIDEZ GONZALEZ, Tareixa

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) LINARES SANCHEZ, Carlos Daniel

(POR) SOUZA, Henrique

-40 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) JAMANCA, Jubaida

(GAL) CASTRO CORREA, Karen

14
-66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) FREIRE FERRO, Lucas

(GAL) REY PITA, Iago

-63 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) NOVO VINA, Noa

(GAL) POL MERA, Lucia

+66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) MAURIZ RIVAS, Xabi

(GAL) JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, Santiago Alejandro

-40 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) MUNIN SUAREZ, Lucia

(GAL) ALENDE GARCIA, Andrea

15
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ-VILLARRENAGA FERNANDEZ, Hector

(GAL) EL KAMOUNI EL KHOUA, Rayan

-63 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Nerea

(POR) TURIBIO, Matilde

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) GRANADOS SILVAN, Alvaro

(POR) ANDRE, Raul

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) EIREOS PENAS, Adrian

(POR) ALMEIDA, Rodrigo



Copa A de Espana Infantil Santiago 2025
Santiago (GAL), 22 Feb 2025 Contest order

Page 2/6 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 21-Feb-2025 - 22:14:34

Tatami 1 Tatami 2 Tatami 3 Tatami 4

16
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) COUNAGO BOQUETE, Martin

(AST) MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Adrian

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) LOMBA GESTO, Xavi Zekareyas

(AST) FERNANDEZ PUERTAS, Nicolas

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LOPEZ PEREIRA, Hugo

(AST) AGUIRRE PEREZ, Aaron

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) ROMERO FERNANDEZ, Miguel

(ARA) LLENA CARDIL, Ivan

17
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) BLANCO LENCE, Nuno

(POR) JOAO, Francisco

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) BADRIEV GAZIZOVA, Omar

(POR) FONSECA, Aly

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) PONTE VAZQUEZ, Hugo

(AST) AGUNDEZ MALLADA, Nicolas

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) SIERRA BOTANA, Yeray

(GAL) FERREIRO MORADO, Alejandro

18
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) MINO GARRIDO, Iago

(CAN) GONZALEZ SANTANA, Marcos

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) SECO ARES, Ian

(VAL) TAPIA DOMENECH, Hector

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LADO MENDEZ, Brais

(VAL) GARCIA DUTOR, Daniel

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LESTON GARCIA, Pedro

(AST) IGLESIAS FERREIRA, Raul

19
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ VIGO, Mario

(POR) REGUENGOS, Francisco

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) BLANCO LOPEZ, Pablo Anton

(POR) LOPES, Goncalo

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) MARTINEZ SOBRAL-CABANAS, Fernando

(AST) AKIMOV, Ivan

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) SOTO HERNANDEZ, Ruben

(AST) CUERVO CUETO, Unai

20
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) CARAMES BELISARIO, Matias

(AST) PEREZ VALLINA, Martin

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) CARPINTERO ESTEVEZ, Asier

(POR) MACHADO, Goncalo

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, Yago

(AND) IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Jeshua Sebastian

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) FORMOSO SILVA, Pablo

(CAT) BORDALLO CODINA, Victor

21
-38 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) REY SANCHEZ, Bruno

(CAT) CASASAYAS IGLESIAS, Gerard

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) GONZALVEZ CRESPO, Nicolas

(AST) FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Guillermo

-46 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) CRUZ CARRETERO, Pelayo

(AST) ALONSO HEVIA, Manuel

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) VALVERDE PEREIRA, Pedro

(AST) MARTINEZ MERAYO, Unai

22
-36 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) PEREZ GONZALEZ, Aina

(AST) FERNANDEZ DIAZ, Tea

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RATON ALONSO, Miguel

(POR) PINA, Sebastiao

-46 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) PEREIRO NEIRA, Iker Manuel

(CTB) RODRIGUEZ CASO, Bruno

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LOMBAO PEREZ, Manuel

(CLE) IVANOV, Andy Denis

23
-36 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LOPEZ ARMESTO, Laura

(CLE) ORTIZ ALONSO, Letizia

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ VILABOA, Thiago

(AST) GONZALEZ CERNUDA, David

-46 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) PONTE BARCA, Roberto

(CAT) CAMPANARIO CATOT, Lluc

-50 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) VEIGA REQUEJO, Ovidio

(VAL) OLMOS JONNARD, Noah

24
-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RUCCI BESTEIRO, Nicolas

(AST) CORDERO GONZALEZ, Leo

-42 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Brais

(AST) SANCHEZ CRESPO, Diego

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, Marcos

(POR) SANTIAGO, Eduardo

-40 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CLE) RODRIGUEZ MANSO, Luna

(AND) FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Vera

25
-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) ANTELO MARTINEZ, Atila

(CAT) BELTRAN MARUENDA, Vidal

-42 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) VILA FERREIRO, Alfredo

(CAT) VINALS FERNANDEZ, Marti

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) EIBE SANCHEZ, Marcelo

(CLE) MARTIN MIGUEL, Roman

-40 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) MOREIRA LOPEZ, Sabela

(EXT) RANGEL DIAZ, Adriana

26
-66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) CASAL DIAZ, Avel

(AST) SAMPEDRO LOPEZ, Sergio

-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) FERNANDEZ BARREALES, Lia

(EXT) GARCIA MONTES, Judith Eloisa

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) SUAREZ SEIJAS, Angel Thor

(GAL) LINARES SANCHEZ, Carlos Daniel

-40 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) PASTRANA MENDEZ, Vaitiare

(POR) DUARTE, Diana

27
-66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) GONZALEZ MATEO, Marcos

(POR) SILVA, Leonardo

-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) DIOS BLANCO, Noemi

(POR) FURTADO, Daina

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) RIAL GANZALEZ, Nicolas

(POR) SOUZA, Henrique

-40 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) JAMANCA, Jubaida

(CAT) RAFAT OSETE, Bruna

28
-66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) FREIRE FERRO, Lucas

(POR) TOMAS, Gustavo

-63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) CEREIJO NOVAIS, Jimena

(AST) FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, Leyre

+66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) MAURIZ RIVAS, Xabi

(AST) FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Dario

-40 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) MUNIN SUAREZ, Lucia

(CLE) VICENTE VAQUERO, Jara

29
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ-VILLARRENAGA FERNANDEZ, Hector

(AST) MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Adrian

-63 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) NOVO VINA, Noa

(AST) GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, Alazne

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) GRANADOS SILVAN, Alvaro

(AST) AGUIRRE PEREZ, Aaron

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) EIREOS PENAS, Adrian

(ARA) LLENA CARDIL, Ivan

30
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) COUNAGO BOQUETE, Martin

(GAL) EL KAMOUNI EL KHOUA, Rayan

-63 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Nerea

(GAL) QUINTANA GARCIA, Nerea

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LOPEZ PEREIRA, Hugo

(POR) ANDRE, Raul

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) ROMERO FERNANDEZ, Miguel

(POR) ALMEIDA, Rodrigo
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31
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) BLANCO LENCE, Nuno

(CAN) GONZALEZ SANTANA, Marcos

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) LOMBA GESTO, Xavi Zekareyas

(POR) FONSECA, Aly

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) PONTE VAZQUEZ, Hugo

(VAL) GARCIA DUTOR, Daniel

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) SIERRA BOTANA, Yeray

(AST) IGLESIAS FERREIRA, Raul

32
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) MINO GARRIDO, Iago

(POR) JOAO, Francisco

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) BADRIEV GAZIZOVA, Omar

(AST) FERNANDEZ PUERTAS, Nicolas

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LADO MENDEZ, Brais

(AST) AGUNDEZ MALLADA, Nicolas

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LESTON GARCIA, Pedro

(GAL) FERREIRO MORADO, Alejandro

33
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ VIGO, Mario

(AST) PEREZ VALLINA, Martin

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) SECO ARES, Ian

(POR) LOPES, Goncalo

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) MARTINEZ SOBRAL-CABANAS, Fernando

(AND) IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Jeshua Sebastian

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) SOTO HERNANDEZ, Ruben

(CAT) BORDALLO CODINA, Victor

34
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) CARAMES BELISARIO, Matias

(POR) REGUENGOS, Francisco

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) BLANCO LOPEZ, Pablo Anton

(VAL) TAPIA DOMENECH, Hector

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, Yago

(AST) AKIMOV, Ivan

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) FORMOSO SILVA, Pablo

(AST) CUERVO CUETO, Unai

35
-38 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RUBINOS ABELAIRAS, Yago

(CAT) CASASAYAS IGLESIAS, Gerard

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) CARPINTERO ESTEVEZ, Asier

(AST) FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Guillermo

-46 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) PEREZ SANTOS, Rui

(AST) ALONSO HEVIA, Manuel

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) VALVERDE PEREIRA, Pedro

(CLE) IVANOV, Andy Denis

36
-36 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) PEREZ GONZALEZ, Aina

(CLE) ORTIZ ALONSO, Letizia

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) GONZALVEZ CRESPO, Nicolas

(POR) MACHADO, Goncalo

-46 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CAT) CAMPANARIO CATOT, Carles

(CTB) RODRIGUEZ CASO, Bruno

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LOMBAO PEREZ, Manuel

(AST) MARTINEZ MERAYO, Unai

37
-36 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LOPEZ ARMESTO, Laura

(AST) FERNANDEZ DIAZ, Tea

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) RATON ALONSO, Miguel

(AST) GONZALEZ CERNUDA, David

-46 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) GARCIA VAZQUEZ, Oscar

(CAT) CAMPANARIO CATOT, Lluc

-50 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) ALLEGUE CRESPO, Xabier

(VAL) OLMOS JONNARD, Noah

38
-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) RUCCI BESTEIRO, Nicolas

(CAT) BELTRAN MARUENDA, Vidal

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ VILABOA, Thiago

(POR) PINA, Sebastiao

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, Marcos

(CLE) MARTIN MIGUEL, Roman

-40 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(CLE) RODRIGUEZ MANSO, Luna

(EXT) RANGEL DIAZ, Adriana

39
-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) ANTELO MARTINEZ, Atila

(AST) CORDERO GONZALEZ, Leo

-42 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) JUARA JUAREZ, Mateo

(AST) SANCHEZ CRESPO, Diego

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) EIBE SANCHEZ, Marcelo

(POR) SANTIAGO, Eduardo

-40 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) MOREIRA LOPEZ, Sabela

(AND) FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Vera

40
-66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CLE) DIEZ ESTEBAN, Ruben

(AST) SAMPEDRO LOPEZ, Sergio

-42 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) VAZQUEZ MATEO, Mateo

(CAT) VINALS FERNANDEZ, Marti

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) SUAREZ SEIJAS, Angel Thor

(POR) SOUZA, Henrique

-40 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) MIRANDA MENENDEZ, Carlota

(POR) DUARTE, Diana

41
-66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) VARELA MONTOTO, Manuel

(POR) SILVA, Leonardo

-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(AST) FERNANDEZ BARREALES, Lia

(POR) FURTADO, Daina

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) RIAL GANZALEZ, Nicolas

(GAL) LINARES SANCHEZ, Carlos Daniel

-40 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) CASTRO CORREA, Karen

(CAT) RAFAT OSETE, Bruna

42
-66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) REY PITA, Iago

(POR) TOMAS, Gustavo

-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) DIOS BLANCO, Noemi

(EXT) GARCIA MONTES, Judith Eloisa

+66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, Santiago Alejandro

(AST) FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Dario

-40 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) ALENDE GARCIA, Andrea

(CLE) VICENTE VAQUERO, Jara

43
-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) CANTELI CERNUDA, Marina

(AST) CERQUEIRA RAJA, Paula

-63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) MEIJIDEZ GONZALEZ, Tareixa

(AST) FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, Leyre

-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) QUEIPO ALVAREZ, Sergio

(AST) VINA GUTIERREZ, Hugo

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) ALVARES MANCEBO, Tomas

(GAL) COLADAS ORTEGA, Carlos

44
-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) TRABADO LOPEZ, Paula

(GAL) NUNEZ PEDREIRA, Adriana

-63 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) POL MERA, Lucia

(AST) GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, Alazne

-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AND) IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Matthew Alexander

(GAL) FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Mauro

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) GAYOL GRANDA, Diego

(POR) CAMPOS, Joao

45
-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) BOLLO MARTIN, Alba

(GAL) FREIRE FERREIRO, Andrea

-63 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) TURIBIO, Matilde

(GAL) QUINTANA GARCIA, Nerea

-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) LINARES ROMERO, Ramon

(ARA) GIL PEREZ, Pedro Javier

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) COSTAL VILLAMANDOS, Diego

(GAL) DIAZ LEMA, Diego
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46
-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Iria

(AST) GARCIA ALVAREZ, Adriana

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) MATILLA RIESGO, Sara

(AST) BERROCAL GONZALEZ, Lara

-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) SANTOS, Dinis

(GAL) GONZALEZ VIEIRA, Hugo

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) NAZAROV, Makar

(AST) PEREZ MENENDEZ, Dario

47
-48 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) VEIRAS PINTOR, Sofia

(GAL) CANAS VERGARA, Melissa

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) PEREZ GOMEZ, Ylenia

(MUR) ANDREO LOPEZ, Laura

-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) LEIRO TORRES, Alejandro

(VAL) VAVRYK, Manuel

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ NAYA, Pedro

(GAL) LOPEZ ROMAY, Xabier

48
-48 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) LEIS MATOS, Angie

(AST) HAIDUC SABAU, Elisa

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CLE) BARAJAS BRAVO, Noa

(AST) GARCIA CARRILES, Aldara

-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) FONSECA SAEZ, Hector

(CLE) GONZALEZ REDONDO, Javier

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) MON CID, Alvaro

(POR) ROLO, Vasco

49
-48 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) VEIGA REQUEJO, Ana Maria

(GAL) ANSEDE LOPEZ, Amara

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) SEGADE MARINAS, Iria

(VAL) GOMEZ ORTIZ, Lucia

-55 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) CHAKVETADZE, Lasha

(GAL) COTON LOJO, Mateo

-60 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) SISO DE ANDRES, Xoel

(CAT) SERRAT GUTIERREZ, Genis

50
-48 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) TABOADA SUAREZ, Alma

(VAL) BERNABEU MUNOZ, Lisanne

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) ARES RUBINOS, Martina

(GAL) SEOANE MIGUEZ, Martina

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) CASIELLES ALVAREZ, Samara

(AST) VIETEIS LOZANO, Aroa

-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) LINARES IGLESIAS, Carlota

(GAL) LUBIAN MARIDOR, Noa

51
-48 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Iria

(GAL) MARTINEZ NOVO, Lola

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) GARCIA SUAREZ, Ana

(CTB) ARCE SENAS, Alexia

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) GARCIA FANDINO, Noa

(ARA) CORBELLA MAULL, Sara

-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) VILLAR FERRERO, Marina

(AST) ABBASSI BOURASSI, Sirin

52
-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) GONZALEZ FRANCO, Ines

(GAL) VALE LOZANO, Paula

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) HERRERA NUNEZ, Xeila

(GAL) COTO RUBINOS, Angela

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CAT) LOZANO PASTOR, Noa

(AST) MENENDEZ HOYOS, Xana

-57 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) DEL RIO CRESPO, Alicia

(GAL) PAZ ALVAREZ, Ainhoa

53
-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CLE) PAUNERO PEREZ, Andrea

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Valeria

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Adriana

(AST) HONTORIA RODRIGUEZ, Irene

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) POPOVICI, Beatriz

(GAL) TORRES VILLAVERDE, Sara

-57 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CTB) TEZANOS CLAVERO, Teresa Lourdes

(AST) GARCIA MENENDEZ, Andrea

54
-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(MAD) SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Luna

(AST) SERRANO FERNANDEZ, Naiara

-52 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, Ines

(GAL) OUTEDA VIDAL, Sara

-57 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CUBREIRO MORENO, Mar

(AST) MORIS GORGOJO, Sandra

-57 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) JANUARIO RODRIGUEZ, Uxia

(GAL) RIVERO PINILLA, Erika

55
-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CLE) HERRERA JUEZ, Angela

(GAL) RIVERO NUNEZ, Claudia

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) VIVAS CELI, Isabella

(GAL) CASTRO CASTRO, Emma

-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) QUEIPO ALVAREZ, Sergio

(AND) IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Matthew Alexander

-57 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, Esmeralda

(CAT) ABAD GIMENEZ, Martina

56
-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) CANTELI CERNUDA, Marina

(GAL) TRABADO LOPEZ, Paula

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) PARDO ESCUDERO, Andrea

(CLE) VELASCO SANCHEZ, Lola

-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(AST) VINA GUTIERREZ, Hugo

(GAL) FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Mauro

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) ALVARES MANCEBO, Tomas

(AST) GAYOL GRANDA, Diego

57
-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(AST) CERQUEIRA RAJA, Paula

(GAL) NUNEZ PEDREIRA, Adriana

-57 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) IGLESIAS MARTIN, Laura

(AST) MUNIZ RODRIGUEZ, Sira

-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) LINARES ROMERO, Ramon

(POR) SANTOS, Dinis

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) COLADAS ORTEGA, Carlos

(POR) CAMPOS, Joao

58
-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) BOLLO MARTIN, Alba

(AST) GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Iria

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) MATILLA RIESGO, Sara

(GAL) PEREZ GOMEZ, Ylenia

-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(ARA) GIL PEREZ, Pedro Javier

(GAL) GONZALEZ VIEIRA, Hugo

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) COSTAL VILLAMANDOS, Diego

(AST) NAZAROV, Makar

59
-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) FREIRE FERREIRO, Andrea

(AST) GARCIA ALVAREZ, Adriana

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(AST) BERROCAL GONZALEZ, Lara

(MUR) ANDREO LOPEZ, Laura

-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) LEIRO TORRES, Alejandro

(AST) FONSECA SAEZ, Hector

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) DIAZ LEMA, Diego

(AST) PEREZ MENENDEZ, Dario

60
-48 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) VEIRAS PINTOR, Sofia

(GAL) LEIS MATOS, Angie

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CLE) BARAJAS BRAVO, Noa

(GAL) SEGADE MARINAS, Iria

-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(VAL) VAVRYK, Manuel

(CLE) GONZALEZ REDONDO, Javier

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ NAYA, Pedro

(AST) MON CID, Alvaro
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61
-48 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) CANAS VERGARA, Melissa

(AST) HAIDUC SABAU, Elisa

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(AST) GARCIA CARRILES, Aldara

(VAL) GOMEZ ORTIZ, Lucia

-55 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) CHAKVETADZE, Lasha

(AST) BERDAYES POLA, Leandro

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LOPEZ ROMAY, Xabier

(POR) ROLO, Vasco

62
-48 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) VEIGA REQUEJO, Ana Maria

(AST) TABOADA SUAREZ, Alma

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) ARES RUBINOS, Martina

(AST) GARCIA SUAREZ, Ana

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) CASIELLES ALVAREZ, Samara

(GAL) GARCIA FANDINO, Noa

-60 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) SISO DE ANDRES, Xoel

(AST) GARCIA ALONSO, Kike

63
-48 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) ANSEDE LOPEZ, Amara

(VAL) BERNABEU MUNOZ, Lisanne

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) SEOANE MIGUEZ, Martina

(CTB) ARCE SENAS, Alexia

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(AST) VIETEIS LOZANO, Aroa

(ARA) CORBELLA MAULL, Sara

-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) LINARES IGLESIAS, Carlota

(AST) VILLAR FERRERO, Marina

64
-48 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Iria

(CAT) BUSQUETS ANTAS, Helena

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) HERRERA NUNEZ, Xeila

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Adriana

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CAT) LOZANO PASTOR, Noa

(POR) POPOVICI, Beatriz

-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LUBIAN MARIDOR, Noa

(AST) ABBASSI BOURASSI, Sirin

65
-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) GONZALEZ FRANCO, Ines

(CLE) PAUNERO PEREZ, Andrea

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) COTO RUBINOS, Angela

(AST) HONTORIA RODRIGUEZ, Irene

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(AST) MENENDEZ HOYOS, Xana

(GAL) TORRES VILLAVERDE, Sara

-57 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) DEL RIO CRESPO, Alicia

(CTB) TEZANOS CLAVERO, Teresa Lourdes

66
-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) VALE LOZANO, Paula

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Valeria

-52 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, Ines

(AST) MAGDALENO MARTIN, Covadonga

-57 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) CUBREIRO MORENO, Mar

(POR) VICENTE, Aleixa

-57 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) PAZ ALVAREZ, Ainhoa

(AST) GARCIA MENENDEZ, Andrea

67
-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(MAD) SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Luna

(CLE) HERRERA JUEZ, Angela

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) VIVAS CELI, Isabella

(EXT) PARDO ESCUDERO, Andrea

-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(AST) QUEIPO ALVAREZ, Sergio

(GAL) FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Mauro

-57 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) JANUARIO RODRIGUEZ, Uxia

(AST) MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, Esmeralda

68
-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(AST) SERRANO FERNANDEZ, Naiara

(GAL) RIVERO NUNEZ, Claudia

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) CASTRO CASTRO, Emma

(CLE) VELASCO SANCHEZ, Lola

-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(AST) VINA GUTIERREZ, Hugo

(AND) IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Matthew Alexander

-57 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) RIVERO PINILLA, Erika

(CAT) ABAD GIMENEZ, Martina

69
-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(AST) CANTELI CERNUDA, Marina

(GAL) NUNEZ PEDREIRA, Adriana

-57 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) IGLESIAS MARTIN, Laura

(GAL) NEBLEA, Sorina Georgiana

-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(AST) LINARES ROMERO, Ramon

(GAL) GONZALEZ VIEIRA, Hugo

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) ALVARES MANCEBO, Tomas

(POR) CAMPOS, Joao

70
-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(AST) CERQUEIRA RAJA, Paula

(GAL) TRABADO LOPEZ, Paula

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(AST) MATILLA RIESGO, Sara

(MUR) ANDREO LOPEZ, Laura

-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(ARA) GIL PEREZ, Pedro Javier

(POR) SANTOS, Dinis

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) COLADAS ORTEGA, Carlos

(AST) GAYOL GRANDA, Diego

71
-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) BOLLO MARTIN, Alba

(AST) GARCIA ALVAREZ, Adriana

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(AST) BERROCAL GONZALEZ, Lara

(GAL) PEREZ GOMEZ, Ylenia

-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) LEIRO TORRES, Alejandro

(CLE) GONZALEZ REDONDO, Javier

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) COSTAL VILLAMANDOS, Diego

(AST) PEREZ MENENDEZ, Dario

72
-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) FREIRE FERREIRO, Andrea

(AST) GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Iria

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(CLE) BARAJAS BRAVO, Noa

(VAL) GOMEZ ORTIZ, Lucia

-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(VAL) VAVRYK, Manuel

(AST) FONSECA SAEZ, Hector

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) DIAZ LEMA, Diego

(AST) NAZAROV, Makar

73
-48 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) VEIRAS PINTOR, Sofia

(AST) HAIDUC SABAU, Elisa

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(AST) GARCIA CARRILES, Aldara

(GAL) SEGADE MARINAS, Iria

-55 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) COTON LOJO, Mateo

(AST) BERDAYES POLA, Leandro

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ NAYA, Pedro

(POR) ROLO, Vasco

74
-48 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) CANAS VERGARA, Melissa

(GAL) LEIS MATOS, Angie

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) ARES RUBINOS, Martina

(CTB) ARCE SENAS, Alexia

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(AST) CASIELLES ALVAREZ, Samara

(ARA) CORBELLA MAULL, Sara

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LOPEZ ROMAY, Xabier

(AST) MON CID, Alvaro

75
-48 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) VEIGA REQUEJO, Ana Maria

(VAL) BERNABEU MUNOZ, Lisanne

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) SEOANE MIGUEZ, Martina

(AST) GARCIA SUAREZ, Ana

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(AST) VIETEIS LOZANO, Aroa

(GAL) GARCIA FANDINO, Noa

-60 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CAT) SERRAT GUTIERREZ, Genis

(AST) GARCIA ALONSO, Kike
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76
-48 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) ANSEDE LOPEZ, Amara

(AST) TABOADA SUAREZ, Alma

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) HERRERA NUNEZ, Xeila

(AST) HONTORIA RODRIGUEZ, Irene

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(CAT) LOZANO PASTOR, Noa

(GAL) TORRES VILLAVERDE, Sara

-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) LINARES IGLESIAS, Carlota

(AST) ABBASSI BOURASSI, Sirin

77
-48 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) MARTINEZ NOVO, Lola

(CAT) BUSQUETS ANTAS, Helena

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) COTO RUBINOS, Angela

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Adriana

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(AST) MENENDEZ HOYOS, Xana

(POR) POPOVICI, Beatriz

-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LUBIAN MARIDOR, Noa

(AST) VILLAR FERRERO, Marina

78
-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) GONZALEZ FRANCO, Ines

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Valeria

-52 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) OUTEDA VIDAL, Sara

(AST) MAGDALENO MARTIN, Covadonga

-57 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) MORIS GORGOJO, Sandra

(POR) VICENTE, Aleixa

-57 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) DEL RIO CRESPO, Alicia

(AST) GARCIA MENENDEZ, Andrea

79
-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) VALE LOZANO, Paula

(CLE) PAUNERO PEREZ, Andrea

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) VIVAS CELI, Isabella

(CLE) VELASCO SANCHEZ, Lola

-57 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) PAZ ALVAREZ, Ainhoa

(CTB) TEZANOS CLAVERO, Teresa Lourdes

80
-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(MAD) SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Luna

(GAL) RIVERO NUNEZ, Claudia

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) CASTRO CASTRO, Emma

(EXT) PARDO ESCUDERO, Andrea

-57 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) JANUARIO RODRIGUEZ, Uxia

(CAT) ABAD GIMENEZ, Martina

81
-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(AST) SERRANO FERNANDEZ, Naiara

(CLE) HERRERA JUEZ, Angela

-57 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) MUNIZ RODRIGUEZ, Sira

(GAL) NEBLEA, Sorina Georgiana

-57 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) RIVERO PINILLA, Erika

(AST) MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, Esmeralda


